
Condo For Rent
1,152 Sqft - 1275 Maplewood Avenue, Portsmouth,
New Hampshire 03801

Basic Info

Property Type: Condo

Listing Type: For Rent

Price: $3,300

Bedrooms: 2

Baths Total: 2

Full Bathrooms: 1

Half Bathrooms: 1

Square Footage: 1,152 Sqft

Year Built: 1984

MLS #: 4990852

Days On Market: 8

Property Details

Listing Status: Pending

Garage: No

Tax - Gross
Amount:

$0

Garage
Capacity:

0

Roads: Public

Lot - Sqft: 0 Sqft

Price Per SQFT: $0

Restrictions: Background
Check,Pets -

Negotiable,Smokin
g - No,Te

Location

Address: 1275 Maplewood
Avenue

County: NH-Rockingham

Country: US

State: NH

City: Portsmouth

Zipcode: 03801

School - New Franklin

Exterior

Parking: On-site

Foundation: Other

Construction
Status:

Existing

Water Frontage
Length:

0

Features -
Exterior:

Deck,Fence -
Partial,Storage



Elementary: School

School - District: Portsmouth School
District

School -
Middle/Jr:

Portsmouth Middle
School

School - High: Portsmouth High
School

Flood Zone: No

Directions: Take Maplewood
Ave from Downtown

Portsmouth.
Entrance to 1275

Maplewood,
Heritage Hill

Condominiums on
the right just

before intersection
with Woodbury
Avenue. Sign at

entrance to
development

Driveway: Common/Shared,Pa
ved

Interior

Flooring: Laminate,Tile

Features -
Interior:

Dining
Area,Kitchen/Dinin

g,Kitchen/Living,Pri
mary BR w/

BA,Laundry - 1st
Floor

Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave,
Range - Electric,

Refrigerator, Disposal,
Dryer, Washer, Water

Heater - Electric, Water
Heater - Domestic

Room Details

Unit/Lot #: 9

Units Per
Building:

5

Room 1 Type: Living Room

Room 2 Type: Kitchen

Room 3 Type: Breakfast Nook

Room 4 Type: Laundry Room

Room 5 Type: Bath - 1/2

Room 6 Type: Primary Bedroom

Room 7 Type: Bedroom

Room 21 Level: Annual

Baths - 1/4: 0

Baths - 3/4: 0

Rooms: Level 1: Level 1: Breakfast
Nook,Level 1: Bath

- 1/2,Level 1:
Kitchen,Level 1:



Laundry
Room,Level 1:

Living Room

Rooms: Level 2: Level 2:
Bedroom,Level 2:
Primary Bedroom

Utilities

Sewer: Public

Heating System: Baseboard, Electric

Electric: Circuit Breaker(s)

Heat Fuel: Electric

Utilities: Other

Listing Info

Listing Agent
First Name:

Jeffrey

Listing Agent
Last Name:

Mountjoy

Listing Office: The Aland Realty
Group

Agent Info

Cowan & Zellers
info@cowanandzellers.com

603-225-3333 - 30 South Main Street


